Evaluation Score Card

PB Industries

Purchase of Chevrolet VVehicles g::\j/\;\clﬁlelt g;i?/(:ggt Sames Laredo || LLC dba Sgwell
RFP #24215 Companies
Caldwell TX Dallas TX Laredo, TX Andrews, TX
Evaluation Criteria | Maximum Score Score [ Score [ Score [ Score

Price

Turnaround/ Delivery upon Receipt
ofaPO

Location

References

Total

10.00

10.00
5.00
25.00

5.33

3.33
3.00
11.66

6.67

10.00
0.00
16.67

6.00

3.33
3.33
12.66

Bid Awarded on Line Item Basis to Primary, Secondary, and Tertiary vendors. No Price
Evaluation Criteria scored since awarded on line item basis

3.33

2.67
1.67
7.67

Complete and accurate bid

Notes

Bid Tabulator:
Bid Open Date:

Rashmi Kulkarni, Senior Buyer

10/30/2024

Bids were publically opened and read at the City of Grand Prairie Office of the Purchasing
Division at the time indicated above. The bid tabulation has been verified, by tabulator, as

accurate based on the Unit Cost presented by each bidder.



