Evaluation Score Card Purchase of Chevrolet Vehicles RFP #24215		Caldwell Chevrolet	Freedom Chevrolet	Sames Laredo	PB Industries LLC dba Sewell Companies
		Caldwell TX	Dallas TX	Laredo, TX	Andrews, TX
Evaluation Criteria	Maximum Score	Score	Score	Score	Score
Price	Bid Awarded on Line Item Basis to Primary, Secondary, and Tertiary vendors. No Price				
	Evaluation Criteria scored since awarded on line item basis				
Turnaround/ Delivery upon Receipt of a PO	10.00	5.33	6.67	6.00	3.33
Location	10.00	3.33	10.00	3.33	2.67
References	5.00	3.00	0.00	3.33	1.67
Total	25.00	11.66	16.67	12.66	7.67
Complete and accurate bid					
Notes					

Bid Tabulator: Rashmi Kulkarni, Senior Buyer

Bid Open Date: 10/30/2024

Bids were publically opened and read at the City of Grand Prairie Office of the Purchasing Division at the time indicated above. The bid tabulation has been verified, by tabulator, as accurate based on the Unit Cost presented by each bidder.